GENERAL INFORMATION
EX800-SERIES
Insertion Electromagnetic Flow Sensor
EX800-Series insertion electromagnetic flowmeters are
designed for use with conductive liquids in 1 to 12” pipe. A
choice of materials (stainless steel, brass, and PVC) allows
the meter to adapt to a range of temperature, pressure, and
corrosive environments.

CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
EX80-COMPATIBLE FITTINGS
HOW TO ORDER
Sensor Only
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Sensor Only.  1½” - 3” = EX810
4” -  8”  = EX820
       12” = EX830
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Reverse Flow Output = -15
*Immersibility = -40
Low Power Option = -50
Viton® O-Ring = -125
*Consult factory for suitable applications        **Requires appropriate fitting.
FT420 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Rate & total indicator with
pulse & 4-20 mA output,
externally powered (FT420)
mounted on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = EX811
4” -  8”  = EX821
       12” = EX831
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
*Immersibility = -40
Low Power Option = -50
Mom-resettable Total = -64
Dual Relay Output = -98
Viton® O-Ring = -125
Hinged Display Cover= -126
AO55 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Blind 4-20 mA analog
transmitter (AO55) mounted
on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = EX812
4” -  8”  = EX822
       12” = EX832
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
LMI Pump Connector = -06
Reverse Flow Output = -15
*Immersibility = -40
Low Power Option = -50
Roytronics® Series-A Pump 5-pin Connector = -106
Viton® O-Ring = -125
DL76 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Data logger (DL76) mounted
on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = EX816
4” -  8”  = EX826
       12” = EX836
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
*Immersibility = -40
Low Power Option = -50
Viton® O-Ring = -125
PD10 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Pulse Divider (PD10)